ONE YEAR ADVANCED DIPLOMA COURSE IN JAPANESE LANGUAGE

S.NO./AER/2023/32

(JP-3)

EXAMINATION,

The following Candidates are

Language (JP-3)

(Part-Time)

2023

declared to
Examination for the One Year Advanced Diploma Course
held in March/April,

Passed the
in Japanese

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

22014119001

22014119002

22014119003

22014119004

22014119006

22014119007

22014119008

22014119009

22014119010

22014119011

22014119012

22014119013

22014119014

HARSH KUMAR
THAN SINGH

ISHAN CHOUDHARY

ASHOK KUMAR

KESHAV NEGI

CHOUDHARY

RAJENDER SINGH NEGI

KUMARI ANSHUL
MR. RAMKHILADI

MAYANK DAWAR
RAJ KUMAR DAWAR

MUSKAN DHAWAN
RINKU DHAWAN

NAMISHA BEHL

RAKESH BEHL

PANKAJ
MANISH

PRIYANKA BHANDARI

VEER SINGH

RIYA TIWARI

MANOJ TIWARI

SHWETA SHARMA
RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA

SIMRAN KAUR

HARPREET SINGH

DAULAT RAM COLLEGE

SRISHTI MAKHIJA
DHIRAJ KUMAR

290

281

240

202

273

207

275

231

201

259

274

245

236

Contd.P/2



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

ONE YEAR ADVANCED DIPLOMA COURSE IN JAPANESE LANGUAGE (JP-3) EXAM., 2023

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

ST. STEPHENS COLLEGE

22080119001 NEHA KUMARI 256
SURENDER KUMAR

22080119002 PINKI KUMARI 216
RAM CHANDER SHARMA

22080119003 RISHABH 221
NARESH CHAND

22080119004 SAKSHAM SUYAL 329 (With dist.)
ASHOK KUMAR SUYAL

22080119005 VIMAL KUMAR 290
RAJ KUMAR

The result of the following candidates is shown as under:-

Roll No. Name of Candidate Result
Father’s Name

22014119005 MANSI TYAGI Failed
MANOJ KUMAR TYAGI

EX-STUDENT
21014119024 RITIKA SAXENA Absent
SUBHASH CHANDRA
ST. STEPHEN’S COLLEGE
22080119006 SRISHTI KISHORE Absent

KAMAL KISHORE

EX-STUDENT
22080119007 SURBHI SINGHAL Absent
VIPIN SINGHAL

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS) \
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Delhi, the 25" August, 2023.
-: DISCLAIMER :-
The result displayed is subject to correction, if any
discrepancy is noticed.



