-----

## UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

\_\_\_\_\_

# ONE YEAR ADVANCED DIPLOMA COURSE IN JAPANESE LANGUAGE (JP-3)

### EXAMINATION, 2023

\_\_\_\_\_

#### (PART-TIME)

========

The following Candidates are declared to have Passed the Examination for the One Year Advanced Diploma Course in Japanese Language (JP-3) (Part-Time) held in March/April, 2023:-

Roll No. Na	me of Candidate	Marks Obtained (Out of 400)
	DAULAT RAM (	COLLEGE
22014119001	HARSH KUMAR THAN SINGH	290
22014119002	ISHAN CHOUDHARY ASHOK KUMAR CHOUDHARY	281
22014119003	KESHAV NEGI RAJENDER SINGH NEGI	240
22014119004	KUMARI ANSHUL MR. RAMKHILADI	202
22014119006	MAYANK DAWAR RAJ KUMAR DAWAR	273
22014119007	MUSKAN DHAWAN RINKU DHAWAN	207
22014119008	NAMISHA BEHL RAKESH BEHL	275
22014119009	PANKAJ MANISH	231
22014119010	PRIYANKA BHANDARI VEER SINGH	201
22014119011	RIYA TIWARI MANOJ TIWARI	259
22014119012	SHWETA SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA	274
22014119013	SIMRAN KAUR HARPREET SINGH	245

22014119014 SRISHTI MAKHIJA

DHIRAJ KUMAR

236

UNIVERSITY	OF	DELHI

_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_

ONE	YEAR	ADVANCED	DIPLOMA	COURSE	ΙN	JAPANESE	LANGUAGE	(JP-3)	EXAM.	2023

-----

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained (Out of 400)

# ST. STEPHENS COLLEGE

22080119001 NEHA KUMARI 256 SURENDER KUMAR

22080119002 PINKI KUMARI 216

RAM CHANDER SHARMA

22080119003 RISHABH 221

NARESH CHAND

22080119004 SAKSHAM SUYAL 329 (With dist.)

ASHOK KUMAR SUYAL

22080119005 VIMAL KUMAR 290

RAJ KUMAR

The result of the following candidates is shown as under:-

\_\_\_\_\_\_

Roll No. Name of Candidate Result

Father's Name

\_\_\_\_\_\_

## DAULAT RAM COLLEGE

22014119005 MANSI TYAGI Failed

MANOJ KUMAR TYAGI

EX-STUDENT

21014119024 RITIKA SAXENA Absent

SUBHASH CHANDRA

ST. STEPHEN'S COLLEGE

22080119006 SRISHTI KISHORE Absent

KAMAL KISHORE

EX-STUDENT \_\_\_\_\_

22080119007 SURBHI SINGHAL

VIPIN SINGHAL

Absent

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Delhi, the 25<sup>th</sup> August, 2023.

-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.